Eﬂmﬂﬂ@ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2010 FORD F-150 LARIAT No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

VIN: TFTFW1EV5AFD02191
CREW PICKUP

5.4L V8 F SOHC 24V x 6 Service history records
FLEX FUEL

REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4 )
Original Window Sticker o CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Commercial vehicle

@ Last owned in Maryland

[ 15,628 Last reported odometer reading %

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/11/26 at 2:07:03 PM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

[AIAENx] Recent Service Highlights

Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

W Oil « Oil and filter changed 05/17/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a good

CAR thing!
Wy

[HINEN x| Additional History owner 1

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Check No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated


https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/oZBM4WWl4tVfK0rnVXsPk_NqgJ3LJ_wOqerlZIc12vsTbgoLLUgsMt3lAi1nGHA2ZujtFkPiCPtReQYXR03Cm_DA-JaJZG5im705Dz1wzJtO4lfy74n3smycrvjRlkPBvEexvMKpy4UcNC-TPvCgi8kfTMpscSUUN540Eaq_KMU0jh2y_eFm8NXbedhD2wXVGTFcFTO-Wy2zsGswwMfJyHwiZmk-7tibMfFAx0YR47U3l2gW2qkPoOAP3JfdrvDl-MJW2su_OEF6BS0qMCpzKcsNE6SOFk8G8IXv-3uf-tQle8lnSK73P_JGhKnkqSBkzERLYc4PCs1tlTcVh0z9e5-RGXhLkiYwrdTqaujXOsuW_T7pd54XPo5JG3SdxgH2KkqOkkCsVUvDEE5weG4tWX0.cfx

Accident / Damage No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported

Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company. Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Eﬂlﬂﬂﬂ@ Title History Owner 1

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Warranty Expired

Damage Brands Guaranteed
- | |
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem
Odometer Brands v Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem
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GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
you may qualify.

. View Terms | View Certificate

[HINGEI x| Ownership History owner 1

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2010
Type of owner Commercial
Estimated length of ownership 14 yrs. 1T mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces Maryland
Estimated miles driven per year 975/yr
Last reported odometer reading 15,628
NG x| Detailed History
& Owner1 Low mileage! This owner drove less Commergial
Purchased: 2010 than the industry average of 15,000 Veh!cle
. EEE' miles per year. 975 mi/yr
Date Mileage Source Comments
07/15/2010 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to

original dealer

Original Window Sticker


http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/OfbKoD87uUmHuDmrNeAFde1Vn2tdIkweCLP6oOvbCMKhH2Kec-hGXjnkYMVO1VhDGMXICv4E-qRsjbrSinTawK4a__dC5ysz_zGR6W7BhkwLDgIs-tA-rvBRTkv_ZYHbEVyETTr9DI-q2DEsuC5I7nJeuyhJta5pY6NMU1RsMw-_8ncsaNO2gQfNy5YgpgQcU4qtLFPsVcmpn2uwO5z387VsVmzhYzLfAC_3K0Rtki-llDQXepuIbFwcJkvQjAkxdC8Q4iOTizvhcwFuld67T_aGAugkrH73Hjgut2ZqsKtiM5iKBM9at3kA41SGpxrbLRFJ-wwtRww_Hzsb0o1BdQpxr7BwXI_kcOwihrXqHRk6lDqUee6yfObFf5UID6Yy5sVl8yonPM63p-DRw1GsFyL57iqW6g.cfx

07/16/2010

10/06/2010

10/06/2010

10/01/2012

09/15/2014

12/27/2017

09/14/2018

02/21/2020

10

8,973

11,382

The Frederick Motor Co.
Frederick, MD
301-663-6111
frederickmotor.com

4.7/5.0
334 Verified Reviews
@ 78 Customer Favorites

The Frederick Motor Co.
Frederick, MD
301-663-6111
frederickmotor.com/

4.7/5.0
334 Verified Reviews
@ 78 Customer Favorites

Maryland

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Frederick, MD

Title #41903612

Maryland

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Frederick, MD

Title #41903612

Maryland

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Frederick, MD

Title #41903612

The Frederick Motor Co.

Frederick, MD

301-663-6111

frederickmotor.com/
4.7/5.0

334 Verified Reviews

' 78 Customer Favorites

A

Maryland

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Frederick, MD

Title #41903612

The Frederick Motor Co.

Frederick, MD

301-663-6111

frederickmotor.com/
4.7/5.0

334 Verified Reviews

@ 78 Customer Favorites

A

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle sold

Registration issued or renewed
- Title or registration issued
- First owner reported

Registration issued or renewed

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
-Recommended maintenance performed
-0il and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked


https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/Y_FblIyWRGGi5jswmMNVoolxqTzHIDm6FMpYXVUlSbeTRRNdRamtKN-zjOQWRgWw3xKuC2xPBhJj83WTdoo7Z596Tu3KH4ljBccw__bcBn1PF60A5sdKNm9mQajbrmRm3LVzqSmpXhTYoiqjdwg4ezlmXPjBeTCXi7mSGrbzli3BJvpApK_KbkmYYIgs7CV4ju0wqgCbUs8aUY6hDBSl-s6yGS8kko4WJLpYTl4Q_lsx9PAoTJbPhL8CB_2Dl-d7CDXhOhl0cQHlxvVCSiXHZ041Ru9mPL4YF0ChOzBIkZsabUx7HGN0IExIrJKk2cb4z_g_TGshnqOgkjTd8ySEDumuijhZmPV0MhPYuLK-G6swgEMkllzWdgG3hy0-jSRmV2yflFHReTT97YwiifSK1heZ5kkz-w.cfx

09/23/2020

08/31/2021

09/13/2022

04/12/2024

09/30/2024

11/23/2024

11/26/2024

12/23/2024

02/07/2025

12,266

13,450

13,790

14,274

Maryland

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Frederick, MD

Title #41903612

The Frederick Motor Co.

Frederick, MD

301-663-6111

frederickmotor.com/
4.7/5.0

334 Verified Reviews

@ 78 Customer Favorites

A

Maryland

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Frederick, MD

Title #41903612

The Frederick Motor Co.

Frederick, MD

301-663-6111

frederickmotor.com/
4.7/5.0

334 Verified Reviews

@ 78 Customer Favorites

A

Maryland

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Frederick, MD

Title #41903612

Ideal Buick GMC Hyundai

Frederick, MD

301-637-6327

idealbuickgmc.com/
4.6/5.0

544 Verified Reviews

@ 7,090 Customer Favorites

Ideal Buick GMC Hyundai
Frederick, MD
301-637-6327
idealbuickgmchyundai.com
/

4.6/5.0
544 Verified Reviews
@ 7,090 Customer Favorites

Auto Auction

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
-0il and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-Recommended maintenance performed
-0il and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle sold

Vehicle sold

E Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

CAR .
LFxp
Roberts Tire Center LLC
Harrisonville, MO

A

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed



816-884-2959
49/5.0
35 Verified Reviews
@ 1 Customer Favorite

05/17/2025 15,628 Roberts Tire Center LLC )p Vehicle serviced
Harrisonville, MO % -0il and filter changed
816-884-2959

49/5.0
35 Verified Reviews
@ 1 Customer Favorite

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

[EINAEE x| Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the eventsin a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including
Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's
estimated ownership history.

FollowUs: () facebook.com/CARFAX  [¥] @cARFAXinc [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED
BY CARFAX ORITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS
OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

2/11/26 2:07:03 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2010 FORD F-150 vehicle (VIN:
1FTFW1EV5AFD02191), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/11/26 at 3:07 PM
(EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about




